Centain Such



FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION

FIRE DRILL LOG:√ NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORM				RMED: <u>3</u>			OR'S SIG	NATURE		D ATE
Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rüle
1	101	EXIT LIGHT NOT WORKING		Х						FBC 423.17.1
1	128	FIRE ALARM BOX COVER MISSING	X							NFPA 70
1	136	OCCUPANCY LOAD SIGN MISSING		Х						FBC 423.14.2.2
2	217	FIRE ALARM BOX COVER MISSING	X							NFPA 70
5	508	EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING		Х						FBC 423.14.2.4
5	514.	EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING		X						FBC 423.14.2.4
JANO ANIGO KONPO DANO VI										

DISTRICT: CLAY

FACILITY: LAKE ASBURY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FLORIDA 32043

2901 SANDRIDGE ROAD

INSPECTION DATE: JANUARY 2, 2007

FACILITY #: 0023

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

FIRE DRILL LOG:√ NUMBER OF DRILLS PERF				ORMED: 3			OR'S SIG	OATE		
Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint: "M"	Öper. "O"	Fac.	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule
92	10	EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT		Х	Parad Maria and Spiras					FBC 423.17.1
92	13	ENERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING		X						FBC 423,14,2,4
92	40	EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT		Х						FBC 423.17.1
	Out Canada Conservation		-ro ar sive transcer see	e nome manes aventiones	ia Lata ve nashakara:	miss surseconomics nessource		os Pagastingsellunivariagis		

ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION

DISTRICT: CLAY

FACILITY: LAKE ASBURY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FLORIDA 32043

2901 SANDRIDGE ROAD

INSPECTION DATE: JANUARY 2, 2007

FACILITY #: 0023

b. 22007

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION

Elementary Sason



FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

		INSPECTION DATE:	JANUARY 4, 2007
ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION	ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION	Harry & A.	wan 1
FIRE DRILL LOG:	NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: 4	INSPECTOR'S SIGNA	ATURE DAT

DISTRICT: CLAY FACILITY #: 0015

ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073

FACILITY: LAKESIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2752 MOODY AVENUE

Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule
1	109	EXIT LIGHT OUT		х						FBC 1006.3
1	11A	REMOVE EXIT LIGHT		X						
2	127	EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT		Х						FBC 423.17.1
6	611	FIRE ALARM COVER MISSING		X						NFPA 70 110-26
7	700	FIRE EXTINGUISHER NOT SIGNED		Х						69A-58
7	705	EXIT DOOR STICKS		Х						NFPA 14.5.2
7	701	EXCESSIVE STORAGE BY EXIT		Х						NFPA 70 110.26

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT

for educational facilities	ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073
FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58	
FIRE DRILL LOG:√ NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: _4 //	INSPECTION DATE: JANUARY 4, 2007 MSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE DATE

DISTRICT: CLAY

FACILITY: <u>LAKESIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL</u> <u>2752 MOODY AVENUE</u>

FACILITY #: 0015

Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper: "O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule
92	10	ок								
92	11	OK								
92	12	ОК								
92	13	OK								
92	14	ок								
92	15	OK								
92	16	ок								
92	17	ок								
92	18	ок								
92	₃ 20 ⊹	OK								
92	22	ок								
92	23	EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT		Х						FBC 423.17.1
92	24	EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT		Х						FBC 423.17.1
92	25	OK								

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT

fire safety inspection report for educational facilities	FACILITY: LAKESIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2752 MOODY AVENUE ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073
Florida Statutes 1013,12 & Rule 69A-58	INSPECTION DATE: JANUARY 4, 2007
ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION	Kun/t. Swan 1-4-07
FIRE DRILL LOG: NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED:4	INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE DATE '

DISTRICT: CLAY FACILITY #: 0015

Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule
92	26	ОК			10.000000000000000000000000000000000000	Totals to Plantonati Historia				
92	27	ok .								
92	42A	ок								
92	42B	OK								
92	43	ок								
92	44	OK								
92	45	ок								
92	46	OK								
92	47	ОК								
92	51	OK								

Elementary Salodi



FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

	INSPECTION DATE:/ JANUARY 9, 2007
ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION	X made here
	INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE
FIRE DRILL LOG: √ NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: <u>4</u> ↓	′ / '

Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	. Maint "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule
1	125	EXIT LIGHT OUT		Х						FBC 423.17.1
2	229	FIRE EXTINGUISHER NOT SIGNED		X						59A-58
6	614	EXIT LIGHT OUT		Х						FBC 423.17.1

DISTRICT: CLAY FACILITY #: 0041

6770 COUNTY ROAD 315 C

KEYSTONE HEIGHTS, FLORIDA 32656

FACILITY: MCRAE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

fire safety inspection report for educational facilities florida statutes 1013.12 & Rule 69a-58	FACILITY: MCRAE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6770 COUNTY ROAD 315 C KEYSTONE HEIGHTS, FLORIDA 32656
ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION FIRE DRILL LOG: _√_ NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: _4_	INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE DATE

DISTRICT: CLAY

FACILITY #: 0041

Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac, "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule
02	401	ок								
92	lateuristice 46568									
92	402	0K								
92	403	0K	Control of the state William are as a	TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE POST O		minument material succession	e de recessoration de Marie de la		kanya thannanilan tarap bahita	
92	404	OK								
92	405	ок								
92	406	0K								
92	407	ок								
92	408	oK								
92	701	ок								
92	702	0K								
92	703	ок								
92	704	0K								
92	705	ок								
92	7.06	0K								

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT

for educational facilities	KEYSTONE HEIGHTS, FLORIDA 32656
Florida Statutes 1013.12 & Rule 69a-58	
ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION FIRE DRILL LOG: NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED:4	INSPECTION DATE: JANUARY 9, 2007 AMULT INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE DATE

DISTRICT: CLAY FACILITY #: 0041

FACILITY: MCRAE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

6770 COUNTY ROAD 315 C

Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. L"O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule
92	707	ок								
92	708	0K								
92	801	oK ·								
92	802	0K								
92	803	ок								
92	804	0K								
92	821	0K								
92	823	oK								
92	824	EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT		Х						FBC 423.17.1
92	825	0K								
92	826	0K								
92	827	0K								
92	828A	ок								
92	828B	0K								

Elementary Sassi



FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58	INSPECTION DATE: JANUARY 11, 2007
ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION	INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE DATE
FIRE DRILL LOG: -/ NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: 3	

DISTRICT: CLAY FACILITY #: 0009

MIDDLEBURG, FLORIDA 32068

FACILITY: MIDDLEBURG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3958 MAIN STREET

Bullding	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule
1	2	EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING	To plant the comme	Х						FBC 423.14.2.4
2	1	EMERGENCY LIGHT NOT WORKING		X						FBC 423.17.1
2	3	EMERGENCY LIGHT NOT WORKING		Х						FBC 423.17.1
2	-3	EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING		Х						FBC 423.14.2.4
3	3	FIRE EXTINGUISHER NOT SIGNED		Х						69A-58
7	37	EXIT LIGHT OUT		Х						FBC 1006.3
7	39	EXIT LIGHT OUT		Х						FBC 1006.3
9	101	OCCUPANCY LOAD SIGN MISSING		Χ						FBC 423.14.2.2
9	101	FIRE EXTINGUISHER NOT SIGNED		Х						69A-58
9	115	EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING		Х						FBC 423.14.2.4
9	118	EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT	3 E C	Х						FBC 423.17.1
9	119	EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT		X						FBC 423.17.1

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION ANNUAL RELOCATA							OR'S SIG	NATURE		Jan 11, 2007 DATE
Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule
92	35	EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT		х			From 1970 Bill, 1970 A. 1970			FBC 423.17.1
92	39	EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING		×						FBC 423.14.2.4

FACILITY #: 0009

DISTRICT: CLAY

FACILITY: MIDDLEBURG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MIDDLEBURG, FLORIDA 32068

3958 MAIN STREET

INSPECTION DATE: JANUARY 11, 2007

CIENERALI SUCCI



FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 09A-58	
ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION	INSPECTION DATE JANUARY 16, 2006
FIRE DRILL LOG:√ NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED:6	INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE DATE

FACILITY #: 0018

DISTRICT: CLAY

FACILITY: MONTCLAIR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073

2398 MOODY ROAD

Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule
1	126	OCCUPANCY LOAD SIGN MISSING	Х							FBC 1004.3
5	501	NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET		X						FBC 423.14.2.4

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT

ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073
INSPECTION DATE: JANUARY 16, 2006 INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE DATE
₹ /

DISTRICT: CLAY FACILITY #: 0018

FACILITY: MONTCLAIR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2398 MOODY ROAD

Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule
92	21	ОК								
92	22	OK								
92	23	ОК								
92	25	OK OK								
92	26	ОК								
92	27	OK								
92	28	ОК								
92	31	OK								
92	32	ОК								
92	33	OK								
92	34	ОК								
92	35	OK								
92	36	ОК								
92	37	OK								

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

	INSPECTION DATE! JANUARY 16, 2006	
ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION 🔲 ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION 🌌	Xarel Ivon	1.16.07
FIRE DRILL LOG:√_ NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED:6	INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE D	ATE

DISTRICT: CLAY

FACILITY: MONTCLAIR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073

2398 MOODY ROAD

FACILITY #: 0018

Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule
92	38	ОК								
92	39	ОК								
92	40	ОК								
92	41	OK								
92	44	ОК								
92	45	ОК								
92	46	ОК								

OME LASE

Clementary Strott



CIDE CALETY INCDECTION DEDOCT

ANNUAL		FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES ORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 6 ANENT INSPECTION ANNUAL RELOCATABI		INSPECTION DATE: JANUARY 18, 2007							
						INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE DATE					
Building	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. Oper. "M" "O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "IIS."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction		Rule	
4	82	EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT	Х						FBC 42	3.17.1	

DISTRICT: CLAY

FACILITY: ORANGE PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

FACILITY #:

0004

Building	NOUII	Deliciency Description and Confective Action Required.	"M"	"o"	"C"	Serv. "I.S."	yos.	times Def. Cited	for Correction	Naic
4	82	EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT		Х						FBC 423.17.1
4	83	OCCUPANCY LOAD SIGN MISSING		X						FBC 423.16.2

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION							INSPECTION DATE: JANUARY 18, 2007					
							Affan		Jan 18, 2007 DATE			
							OR'S SIG					
Bullding	Room	Deficiency Description and Corrective Action Required:	Maint. "M"	Oper. "O"	Fac. "C"	Info. Serv. "I.S."	Cost	No. of times Def. Cited	Scheduled for Correction	Rule		
92	22	EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT		x						FBC 423.17.1		
	· Variosonias musicas m				consideració		-10:355-650-657-556	257 - 577 - 577 - 577 - 577 - 577				
				The State Control								
				Education and Park				Estantinistration and account				

DISTRICT: CLAY FACILITY #: 0004

FACILITY: ORANGE PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

1401 PLAINFIELD AVENUE ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073